5400798
3400168
8101545
7808471
3509580
1717350
2003339
8105532
8101070
2020985
1731128
1014507
1010996
8806674
7906308
2704404
2004500
8904995
1110560
9805115
4433827
0765895
1839210

0765039
1909650
1111557
0760119
7909905
4421405
1212490
8605327
3705430
8905925
0902985
0923396
8500524
9902000
9003831
9501604
0214527
4442976
8202756
0925403
8403168
1213736
1015613
9802433
2806265
1726676
8601031
9501924
2514641
9911984
0613147
9704473
8904179
7903285
1011002
9903733
0766763

2015 DI XI E GRAND AMERI CAN

FLOYD CLAY

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
LUNSFORD V TANK
PASCOE FRANK L
OHYE KAY

DRESSLER DAVE
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
HARRI S DEVON B
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
TAYLOR ROB M
JORDAN M KE
GERLI CH DALE
FOALER BOBBY R
ZAUHAR MARK L
HEEG KEI TH N
CHARNI GA RONALD
DAVI S BRUCE D
VELCH KEI TH E

KI NGREY NI CK B
KUBASCH NI CK J
PAUL CURTIS L

W LBURN TREY
TEMPEST W LLI AM D

DENNI S M KE W
GOOCH GARY G

RAM REZ FEDERI CO
SULLI VAN BRANDON
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
HOSTETTER SHELDON
TURNER TATE
PAPPAS GEORGE A
CLARY DAVI D K
DECKER JAMES K
DAYTON W LLI AM L
SPANGLER JOHN T
TURNER BARRY W
STANTON MALLORY K
WOVER URBAN R
BLEVI NS JAMES L
DEMENT JCE
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
WADE MARK T

LA TZ ANDREW J

W LBURN JENNI FER M
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
CULVER KEN S
WEBB JEFFREY A
HOSCH ROBERT F
HERVES PAT

KERR JOHN B

M LLER STEVEN D
SUTTON STEVE E
PAPPAS JACCB J
COX DOUG

DAVWEON PATRI CK
CECIL TOM L
OSCEOLA MARCELLUS
FONLER M KE

TRI MBACK JUSTON L
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D

380
380
379
378
374
372
370
370
368
366
363
363
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
355
354
352
348

377
374
373
373
373
370
367
367
366
366
366
365
363
362
361
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
358
356
356
356
355
354
354
354
353
352
352
351
348
346
343

ALL ARCUND
3A PORTSMOUTH
3A SUBV KEENE
3A SUBV VEST HARRI SON
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A S. VT CODESSA
3A SUBV EL PASO
3A TRI BUNE
3A SUBV LOGANSPORT
3A LDY1 AUDUBON
3A MANHATTAN
3A S. VT MORO
3A JR ELI ZABETH
3A JR GRACEY
3A VET CDESSA
3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
3A VET BOALI NG GREEN
3A EMPORI A
3A VET BATH
3A JGA.D ETO LE
3A NEW GERMANY
3A VET WASHI NGTON
3A ABI NGDON
3A VET NORTH VERNON
AA METAMORA
AA RUTLEDGE
AA JR VESTON
AA JR ARLI NGTON
AA BRESLAU
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA JR ST PETERSBURG
AA SUBV DULUTH
AA VET PHCENI X
AA SUBV JAVESTOMN
AA S. VT TYRONE
AA NORTH HUNTI NGDON
AA BEDFORD NS
AA LDY1 DEARBORN
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA S. VT GETTYSBURG
AA OAKFI ELD
AA SUBV AVELLA
AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
AA LDY1 FAI R OAKS RANCH
AA GENEVA
AA TAMPA
AA SUBV AUBURN
AA S. VT CDESSA
AA VET HEYWORTH
AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE
AA BEDFORD
AA S. VT VEST RI VER
AA PLYMOUTH
AA SUBV ALLENSVI LLE
AA HORSESHOE BAY
AA VET LONDON
AA VET HOLL YWOOD
AA SUBV GRACY
AA SUBV PI TTSVI EW
AA WALCOTT

ZEIRRZZETRCZL5rF

>ERTRIRZEEIZFLZILRMERZS



9205988
9701925
0316130
1012829
0922680
9702714
0414081
9801429

1211378
1015802
1410262
1111701
0514636
5725075
7900022
9912075
1110693
0817597
0768355
1114251
9101853
9005554
0513462
8503832
1312872
8403948
9905030
1016263
0814616
8205712
8905594
9704462
1311704
1010356
9404127
1013099
0110995

0925499
0513381
0922462
1010420
1113691
8403608
9405587
7908672
1113514
1110226
0616665
0513682
2506790
4212680
8000712
8007362
9600105
9905234
0113392
7903279
8001033
3221840
4201300
9700475
0412430
1418621
0614846

NEI LSON JR DONALD
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
M LLER M KE L
SCHUMPERT JACK L
WNN REID H

GCDEZ JIM A
RATHBUN ROY V
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E

LUNN PRESTON B
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
POLQJAC MARK
JOHNSON JUSTI N
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
OLSON GARY L
ZERNGAST LARRY
BRENNER ROCER
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
ZEl GLER JOHN H
ABRANTES PEDRO M
DI ETZ BEN R
COOPER ROBERT R
BAUSERMAN GREGG A
JACOBS JAKE
VWHYDE GEORGE J

W NN HENRY E
PEARSON DAVID C
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
BALLARD JIMME D
DEMENT AMY L
ALSPACH DAN
HOFFMAN DONALD D
SCHM DT KATE A
BRYAN |V EDWARD E
BELL JEFF

HANDZUS ROBERT A
COLLINS RAY

M LLER TIM M

EDWARDS HUNTER D
DI LL DRAKE D
MOORE PERRY
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
MALONE JUSTI N
GREGG W LLIAM S
HAYDEN B KEVI N
NORRI' S DDS R SCOTIT
STUMBO ASHLEY N
BUDDLE RUSS
JACOBS SARAH J
NCORVAN MARK
HCOHMAN J GREGORY
ROMAN JCOHN H
LARKIN VICKIE L
M LLER JAMES F
HART WALLACE D
CARDI NAL GODEFROY
CONIl FF JOHN H
OSCECLA WM T
GENTI LE CARL D
VELTON GEORGE
BOGE S CHARLES
BONI N DONALD H
DEMENA PHILIP C
HOLLEY JASON L
HALL SR TI MOTHY A

343
341
340
337
336
333
332
331

373
372
371
370
369
366
366
362
361
360
357
356
355
350
345
344
344
343
341
341
340
339
338
338
337
337
333
332
326

364
363
361
359
358
358
358
354
354
353
349
348
348
347
347
345
342
341
337
337
333
331
330
329
324
323
323
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VET
VET
VET
JR

VET
VET

JGA.D
S.JR
JG.D
SUBV
S. VT

S.JR
JR

JR
VET

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
JR
SUBV
VET
JGA.D
JR
JG.D
S. VT

VET
JG.D

LDY2

LDY2
SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET

w00
Y3555

AUDUBON
MENDON
ROCKWOOD

ST PETERSBURG
GQUTHRI E

TAMPA

ELLIS

HUNTI NGTON

MCDONOUTH
SEW CKLEY
ALl QUI PPA
SHARON GROVE
TIPP CITY
GOOSE CREEK
Pl TTSBURG
WAUSEON
GERMANSVI LLE
MANCHESTER
PI NE CREST
ELKO

VERNON
SPECNERVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
JAVESTOMN
GUTHRI E
SAVANNAH
WATERLOO
RENO

QAKFI ELD

ST LQUI S

HI LLSDALE
DUBLI N

DAVI E
MANLI US
GOLDEN

MOBI LE

FT WAYNE

FREMONT

FT MYERS
FENNVI LLE
BELLEVI EW
BRANCHVI LLE
ALBURN

ST PETERSBURG
Ml VERNON
SHELBY

FI NLEYVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
LANCASTER
CDESSA

VIRG L
BEAUMONT

VEST PALM BEACH
EAST CHI NA
ROUYN NORANDA
OSHKGCSH
HOLLYWOOD
ERI E

WAHOO

Kl TCHENER

G BSONI A
PARKLAND
PFAFFTOMWN
MONTGOVERY



1211978
1210118
9200404
4036870
1213001
0215835
1418584
5710545
1010519
1111577
0516861
8304462
5807643
0511690
1211037
1010355
3702564
0920009
1216182
8002634
1822480
0920104
1211683
1211604
1011249
9204991
8906443
0410645
8602465
1112023
0764062
1212157
1011313
0613146
1012331
3500550

1211043
9400568
4213528
8903392
1312485
8904836
1004090
0110285
1214998
1213525
1216619
1414554
1414485
9905213
3715200
1839558
7908814
1313087
1111052
1216925

1211978
1111701
1210118
1110693
1418584
1211683

BRADFORD GARRETT
NOFTZ JACK H
MALCOLM | AN F
KOCM T OITO I 1]
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
BLATT RI CHARD W
RI CHARDSON CONNOR
FELTS THOVAS L

DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
M TTLESTEADT DAVI D
SCOTT ROBERT A
MATHI AS JERRY A
TREMBATH WALLY E
CLARKE EDWARD G
TRAVER JEFFREY J
BELL DEBORAH
BENO T JOE
EDWARDS BRUCE

VWH TMAN ELWOOD
NCRD JOHN R

KOT RONALD
FORTUNE TED R
DAVI S KJ

BAKSH TORRANCE
LONG QUY R
FASANO MARI O J
HATCH VIKI L
MCCORD JEAN F
SHERRY M CHAEL J
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
WALDEN RAY L
MALONE EM LY R
WOOD GLORIA A

COX LI NDA M
THOVPSON RONALD
FLAYDERVAN RUTH

DAY AUSTIN S

LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
SMTH WL

CARNEY PEGGY
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
HUTSON BOB
MACDONALD ROBERT
OHRT W LLIAM F
BOOTH DEANE H
KELLY JAMES DONALD
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
M LES TRI STEN R
HASKI NS PATRI CK E
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
THOVPSON JCOHN
WALLACE RONALD K
NORD DONNA J

M LLER M KE
EDWARDS LI LI AN

BRADFORD GARRETT
JOHNSON JUSTI N
NOFTZ JACK H
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
Rl CHARDSON CONNOR
DAVI S KJ

373
362
361
358
357
350
349
347
346
346
345
344
343
341
339
338
337
337
336
335
333
331
330
326
324
323
321
320
319
319
310
301
300
299
283
278

356
355
338
337
336
331
329
328
325
325
324
322
320
320
312
312
308
304
289
251

373
370
362
361
349
330

O00O0O0O000000000000O000O 000000000000 000000000000000000000000
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S.JR W NCHESTER
S.JR Pl TTSBURCH
VET NORTH BAY
VET TW NSBURG
JR VEESTPO NT
VET FREDERI CKSBURG
S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
S. VT SHAWANO
VET BLOOM NGTON
SUBV DEERFI ELD
Bl LLERI CA
M DDLEVI LLE
TEN SLEEP
VET N CHARLESTON
HUNLOCK CREEK
LDY1 MANLI US
VET ROVE
SUBV PLANTATI ON
RI XEYVI LLE
SUBV BLOOM NGTON
S. VT PUNTA GORDA
VET CDESSA
S.JR MJURFREESBORO
SUBV PORT ORANGE
VET BRADENTON
VET NEW HAVEN
LDY2 SHARON SPRI NGS
LDY2 TYRONE
STETSON
S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
S. VT JACKSONVI LLE
S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
LDY2 SHELCCTA
LDY2 ALLENSVI LLE
LEXI NGTON
LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
JR BOWLI NG GREEN
STURGEON FALLS
S. VT VERNER
LDY2 NEW HOPE
LDY1 PI NE CREST
S. VT TAMPA
VET BARKHAMSTED
VET TAMPA
S. VT DELAND
JR FAYETTEVI LLE
JG.D Pl TTSBURGH
LDY1 GENEVA
S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
STREAMAOOD
HOBE SOUND
VESLEY CHAPEL
VET CAMBRI DGE
LDY2 BLOOM NGTON
VET DELAND
LDY1 PLANTATI ON
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR W NCHESTER
S.JR SHARON GROVE
S.JR Pl TTSBURCH
S.JR GERVANSVI LLE
S.JR MUNFCORDVI LLE
S.JR MJURFREESBORO
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PA

FL
FL

PA
KY
SC
FL

KY
ON

PA
FL
FL

FL

TN
PA

KY
L
FL
FL

IL
FL
FL

TN
KY
PA
PA
KY
TN



1414485
1212157

0760119
1111557
1212490
1014507
1010996
0817597
0925403
1010420
1213001
1211043
1114251
1311704
0922680
1213525
1418621

1211378
0514636
0925499
1110560
1113691
1113514
1216619

3400168
8101545
7808471
1717350
8105532
8605327
5725075
8905925
4442976
7906308
9003831
8202756
9802433
8601031
0613147
1011002
9903733
1111577
8007362
0513462
8403948
1016263
8205712
0113392
0920009
8002634
9404127
1211604

3705430

M LES TRI STEN R
MALONE EM LY R

SULLI VAN BRANDON
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
TURNER TATE
GERLI CH DALE
FOALER BOBBY R

ZEl GLER JOHN H

LO TZ ANDREW J
DEBORD MATTHEW D
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
DAY AUSTIN S

DI ETZ BEN R

BRYAN |V EDWARD E
WNN REID H

KELLY JAMES DONALD
HOLLEY JASON L

LUNN PRESTON B
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
EDWARDS HUNTER D
KI NGREY NI CK B
MALONE JUSTI N
STUMBO ASHLEY N
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
LUNSFORD V TANK
PASCOE FRANK L
DRESSLER DAVE
HARRI S DEVON B
PAPPAS GEORGE A
OLSON GARY L
DECKER JAMES K
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
HEEG KEI TH N
WOMVER URBAN R
WADE MARK T

WEBB JEFFREY A
KERR JOHN B

COX DOUG

FONLER M KE

TRI MBACK JUSTON L
M TTLESTEADT DAVI D
M LLER JAMES F
JACOBS JAKE
PEARSON DAVI D C
BALLARD JIMME D
ALSPACH DAN

CONl FF JOHN H
EDWARDS BRUCE
NCRD JOHN R
HANDZUS ROBERT A
BAKSH TORRANCE

CLARY DAVI D K

320
301

373
373
367
363
362
360
359
359
357
356
356
337
336
325
323

373
369
364
358
358
354
324

380
379
378
372
370
367
366
366
361
361
361
360
356
355
353
348
346
346
345
345
343
341
339
337
337
335
333
326

366

D S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
JUNI OR
AA JR ARLI NGTON
AA JR VEESTON
AA JR ST PETERSBURG
3A JR ELI ZABETH
3A JR GRACEY
A JR MANCHESTER
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
B JR BELLEVI EW
C JR VESTPO NT
D JR BOW.I NG GREEN
A JR ELKO
A JR DAVI E
AA JR GUTHRI E
D JR FAYETTEVI LLE
B JR PFAFFTOAN
JUNI OR GOLD
A JGLD MCDONOUTH
A JGLD TIPP CITY
B JGLD FREMONT
3A  JGLD ETO LE
B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
B JGLD SHELBY
D JGLD Pl TTSBURGH
SUB VETERAN
3A  SuBV KEENE
3A  SuBV VEEST HARRI SON
3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE
3A  SUBV EL PASO
3A  SuBV LOGANSPORT
AA  SUBV DULUTH
A SUBV GOOSE CREEK
AA  SUBV JAVESTOMN
AA  SUBV AVELLA
3A  SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
AA  SUBV VESTFI ELD
AA  SUBV AUBURN
AA  SUBV CAVPBELLSVI LLE
AA  SUBV ALLENSVI LLE
AA  SUBV GRACY
AA  SUBV Pl TTSVI EW
C SuBV DEERFI ELD
B SuBV VEST PALM BEACH
A SUBV JACKSONVI LLE
A SUBV SAVANNAH
A SUBV RENO
A SUBV ST LOU'S
B SuBv OSHKOSH
C SuBv PLANTATI ON
C SuBv BLOOM NGTON
A SUBV GOLDEN
C SuBv PORT ORANGE
VETERAN
AA VET PHOENI X

I[N
FL
FL
L
KY
TN
FL
FL
TN
KY

FL
KY
TN

NE
KY

PA

KY

FL



8806674
9200404
2704404
8904995
4036870
1726676
9101853
7908672
4433827
8904179
7903285
0215835
1839210
1010519
9600105
9701925
0511690
0316130
1012829
3702564
8001033
0414081
9801429
0920104
1004090
0110285
0110995
1011249
9204991
7908814
1111052

3509580
4421405
0902985
7900022
1731128
9501604
8403608
2806265
2514641
4212680
5710545
8503832
8905594
4213528
1822480
8904836
3221840
4201300
9700475
1214998
0412430
1112023
0764062

8101070
9902000
8403168
0814616
1010355
1312485

ZAUHAR MARK L
MALCOLM | AN F
CHARNI GA RONALD
VELCH KEI TH E
KOCM T OITO I 1]
HERMES PAT

COOPER ROBERT R
NORRI S DDS R SCOTIT
PAUL CURTIS L
CECIL TOM L
OSCECLA MARCELLUS
BLATT RI CHARD W
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
DI LLI N BURTON SKI P
HART WALLACE D
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
CLARKE EDWARD G
M LLER M KE L
SCHUMPERT JACK L
BENO T JOE

GENTI LE CARL D
RATHBUN ROY V
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
FORTUNE TED R
MACDONALD ROBERT
OHRT WLLIAM F

M LLER TIM M
LONG GUY R
FASANO MARI O J
WALLACE RONALD K
M LLER M KE

OHYE KAY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DAYTON W LLI AM L
ZERNGAST LARRY
JORDAN M KE
BLEVI NS JAMES L
GREGG WLLIAM S
HOSCH ROBERT F
SUTTON STEVE E
ROMN JCHN H
FELTS THOVAS L
VWHYDE GEORGE J
HOFFVAN DONALD D
SMTH WL

KOT RONALD
HUTSON BOB
VELTON GEORGE
BOGGE S CHARLES
BONI N DONALD H
BOOTH DEANE H
DEMENA PHILIP C
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
WALDEN RAY L

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
STANTON MALLORY K
W LBURN JENNI FER M
DEMENT AMY L

BELL DEBORAH
ARGENTI VI CTORI A

361
361
360
359
358
356
355
354
354
352
351
350
348
346
342
341
341
340
337
337
333
332
331
331
329
328
326
324
323
308
289

374
370
366
366
363
361
358
356
354
347
347
344
338
338
333
331
331
330
329
325
324
319
310

368
362
358
340
338
336
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ODESSA

NORTH BAY
BOWLI NG GREEN
BATH

TW NSBURG
HEYWORTH
VERNON

Ml VERNON
WASHI NGTON
LONDON
HOLLYWOOD
FREDERI CKSBURG
NORTH VERNON
BLOOM NGTON
EAST CH NA
MENDON

N CHARLESTON
ROCKWOOD

ST PETERSBURG
ROVE

ERI E

ELLIS

HUNTI NGTON
CDESSA
BARKHANMSTED
TAMPA

FT WAYNE
BRADENTON
NEW HAVEN
CAMBRI DGE
DELAND

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

CDESSA
LEBANON
TYRONE

Pl TTSBURG
MORO
GETTYSBURG
ALBURN
CDESSA

VST RI VER
VI RG L
SHAWANO
JAMESTOMNN
HI LLSDALE
VERNER
PUNTA GORDA
TAMPA
WAHOO

Kl TCHENER
G BSONI A
DELAND
PARKLAND

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
JACKSONVI LLE

AUDUBON
DEARBORN

FAI R OAKS RANCH
OAKFI ELD
MANLI US

PI NE CREST
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PA

TX
TN

FL



1414554
1216925

0616665
8000712
9704462
8903392
8906443
0410645
1313087
1011313
0613146
3500550

HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
EDWARDS LI LI AN

JACOBS SARAH J
LARKIN VICKIE L
SCHM DT KATE A
CARNEY PEGGY
HATCH VIKI L
MCCORD JEAN F
NORD DONNA J
WOOD GLORIA A
COX LI NDA M
FLAYDERVAN RUTH

322
251

349
347
338
337
321
320
304
300
299
278

D
D
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LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

GENEVA
PLANTATI ON

JACKSONVI LLE
BEAUMONT

DUBLI N

NEW HOPE
SHARON SPRI NGS
TYRONE

BLOOM NGTON
SHELCCTA
ALLENSVI LLE
FORT LAUDERDALE

FL

PA
PA

PA
IL
PA
KY
FL



